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Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 20 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Brassal print Mounted On Board Black and
White

Mirror

Barn Print Gene Speck

Chinese Multidimensional Shadowbox
Antique Codey's Fashion Lithograph
Children And Pets Framed Prints
Antique Framed Photographs
Origina Kingston Watercolor
Keirstead Framed Print

Original Painting Of Marilyn Monroe
Winter Scene Framed Print

Colourful Lord's Prayer

Western Print

Oak Framed Ship Print

Jazzy Music Framed Print

Original Framed Birches Landscape
Black And White Printed Photograph

Black and White Photograph West St At
Sydenham

3D still Life

Large Print Smoking Man In The Rain
Kingston Graphic Art Signed Print Kate Oswald
Framed Print Child Theme

Framed Print Child Theme

Disney 101 Damatians 20 X 16 Inches
Marine Theme Picture

Farm Barn Scene Landscape Print Gene Speck
Trudy Doyle Print Jones Falls

Shadow Box For Displaying A Collection
Framed Photo Of 2 Children Running In Park
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Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 26 8:15pm ET

Lot
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060

Title

Vintage Foxhunt Print Framed Into A Wood
Tray

Local Artist Glass Mosaic Art

Large Framed Print Guitar Man

Large Print Karaoke Theatre George Bungarda
African Anima Theme Large Framed Print
Origina Acrylic Rendered With Knife

Ontario St Station Kingston By B Sherman
Print

Photograph Of Elephants On The Beach Framed
2 Framed Prints French Village

Lithograph France Fashion Antique

Framed Print Of Warship F Werthman HM S St
Lawrence

Framed Farm Scene Print

DogsOn An| Beam

Vintage Framed Autumn Old Mill Picture
Surrealism Print Mounted On Board
Abstract Art Mounted On Board By Millare
Pair Of Framed Guatemalan Prints

Train Picture Terra Transport Newfoundland
CN Locomotive Picture By | Norman Lowe
Large Print On Cardboard Peter Hayward

Tin Revival Collection Picture 22 1/2 X 18
1/2inch

Lavender Lilac Colors23 X 19

Crystal Chandelier

Pair Hexagonal Picture Frames Oak

4 Old Medicine Bottles And Wooden Box
Real Mixed Lot Of Children's Books

Lot Of 3 Cups And Saucers

Laughing Mask

Set Of 3 Cups And Saucers



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

In Original Box 15 Pcs

Large Sugarbow! A JWilkinson And Lid
Art Deco Electric Clock Westclox
Marble Clock Old

Moon Wall Light

Large Ornamental Shell and Wire Art Over
Clay Jug

Large Stained Glass Hanging Lamp

Jute Coffee Bean Bag Holds 150Ibs

NHL Complete Collection Of Greatest Trophies
Vaet Safety Razor Made In Canada Vintage
Gem Made In The USA Razor

Large Percolator Coffee Pot Vintage Aluminum

Superbowl Beer Glass 2007 Budweiser In
Package

Old Vintage Game Easy Money Canadian Game

Pair Of Retro Chinese Japanese Prints
Midcentury

Tribal Wood Mask

Tribal Wooden Bell

Camp Kit

1999 Toronto Leafs CocaCola

Pair Coke Glasses

Enamel Camp Tea Pot

Vintage Electric Coffee Percolator

Red And White Enamel Pot With Lid

3 Stainless Steel Pots

Small Cast Iron Frying Pan

Small Cast Iron Frying Pan

Kitchen Scale Presidents Choice

Ukulele In Original Box

Ghetto Blaster

Pair Of Elegant Porcelain Vases Provincia
Beswick Vase Made In England
Handpainted Made In Italy Pedestal Planter
Vase Meakin Short

Collingwood Mayfair Creamer Sugarbowl
Pitcher Made In England

Unique Turquoise Coloured Vase Made In USA
Scrapbook Kit In Original Package
Buddha

Metal Serving Dish

Lot Of Metal Pails Planters

I Am Canadian Flag
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Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

0130
0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
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Title

Japanese Flag
Chinese Flag

Small Vintage Suitcase

Last Edition Of The Toronto Telegram
Hand Painted Wooden Box

Attic Find Body Of A Drum Carved Wood
Miniature Manneguin

White Purse

Brown Satchel

Green Purse By Franco Sarko

Hand Painted Chest

Simpsons Lot

Simpson Lot Pez Lego Mobile Lamp
Oversized Red Mugs

Asian Chinese Hand painted Tray
Chinese Snuff Bottle In Shadow Box

Pair Of Midcentury Chinese Prints
Turned Wood Piece Handcrafted By Peter
Christie

Naked 3 Urban Decay Unused New

The Tragically Hip Commemorative Stone
Pewter

Glass Dish In Holder

UV Flashlight

Plant Pot Made In England Wilkinson Ltd
Lot Of 5 Licenses Ontario

Carrying Box Handmade

Ornate Frame Shadowbox

Large Meta Pail

Educational Homemade Wood Type Learning
Game

Interactive Geosafari World Globe
Totally Top Secret Spy Master Kit
Art Deco Mirror Vintage

Origina Acrylic Maker Themed Painting
Starkman

Elegant Lamp Bedside

Wood Shelf And Coat Rack

Pair Of Framed Native First Nation Pictures
Framed Botanical Print

Tiny Ballet Framed Print Dancing School
Exotic Heavy Wood Carving African

Beautiful Reflective Subject Ebony Carving
Africa
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Lot Title
0142 Wood Duck Decoy Signed HD

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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